DP
1
Features:
▪ Simple and compact design.
▪ Over pressure safe from either
side to maximum working
pressure.

0/160 0/400 0/1000 0/1.6 0/4 0/10
Ordering codes
Ordering Example: DP-E-F-1-AL-06NF-0/2kg/cm²-5C
Note: Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing. Modifications may take place and materials
specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
1. Dial Size E
Code Nominal size
C 63mm
E 100mm
G 150mm
2. Case Type F
NF Without front flange
F With front flange
3. Mounting  1
1 Direct bottom
4 Direct back
13 In line entry
4. Body material AL
AL Aluminum
Br Brass
S6 AISI 316 SS
5. Gauge Connection 06NF
06NF 1/4" NPT[F] x 2Nos (Standard)
06BF 1/4" BSP[F] x 2Nos
Note: Connections like Metric/PT/PF/Flaired/UNF/G/R etc.
can be provided on request.
6. Range   0/2
Refer range table Kg/cm²
7. Options  5C
CD Custom designed dial
DT Dial tag marking
ST SS tag plate
5C Calibration certificate
LG Dampening liquid glycerine filled
Y4
2" pipe/yolk mounting bracket & U